Flight 1 Gross
Pos. Player
1 Mike Christensen
2 Sam Shafer
3 Pete Collins
4 Chad Coleman

Flight 2 Gross

Pos. Player
1 Kenneth Havlik
2 Anthony Green
3 Rick McElvain
4Jim Lawler

Flight 3 Gross
Pos. Player
1 Paul Hadden
2 Terry Mruz
3 Dennis Melland
4 Jeff Thomas

Flight 4 Gross
Pos. Player
1 Paul Pitschka
2 Bob Gallagher
3 Brian Zimmerman
4 Thomas Martin

Flight 1 Gross

Pos. Player
1 Andy LaHoud
2 Scott Peterson
3 Ryan Reider
4 Jon Grandell

Flight 2 Gross

Pos. Player
1 Steven Neutzling
2 Jeff Schlieff
3 Bryan Strotbeck
4 Josh Anderson

Flight 3 Gross

Pos. Player
1 Ken Skok
2 John Nelson
3 Aaron Gigler
4 Cary Abraham

Flight 4 Gross
Pos. Player
1 Randy Johnson
2 Greg Baron
3 Tim Meuleners
4 Mike Worthington

Flight 1 Gross

Pos. Player
1 Sam Miller
2 Blake Onkka
3 Todd Fenwick
4 Yarri Bryn

Flight 2 Gross

Pos. Player
1 Ben Manthey
2 Jay Ricci
3 Jerry Parrott
4 Mark Salchert

Flight 3 Gross

Pos. Player
1 Edward Letcher
2Tim Ley
3 Gary Anderson
4 Charlie Steidl

Flight 4 Gross
Pos. Player
1 Richard Krogh
2JP Jensen
3 Curt Routhe
4 Jamie Law

Score
37
37
39
40

Score
40
42
42
43

Score
42
42
43
44

Score
45
45
47
47

Score
36
37
38
39

Score
35
39
40
41

Score
39
41
44
44

Score
42
45
45
46

Score
36
36
36
37

Score
37
37
40
40

Score
42
43
44
44

Score
44
45
48
48
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Purse
$37.00
$31.00
$25.00
$19.00

Purse
$37.00
$31.00
$25.00
$19.00

Purse
$37.00
$31.00
$25.00
$19.00

Purse
$37.00
$31.00
$25.00
$19.00

Purse
$37.00
$31.00
$25.00
$19.00

Purse
$37.00
$31.00
$25.00
$19.00

Purse
$37.00
$31.00
$25.00
$19.00
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$37.00
$31.00
$25.00
$19.00

Purse
$37.00
$31.00
$25.00
$19.00

Purse
$37.00
$31.00
$25.00
$19.00

Purse
$37.00
$31.00
$25.00
$19.00

Purse
$37.00
$31.00
$25.00
$19.00

West
Flight 1 Net
Pos. Player Score
1 Steve Albertson 33
2 Jon Glotzbach 37
3 Brad Marlowe 37
4 Rod Sandstrom 37
Flight 2 Net
Pos. Player Score
1 Pete Becken 34
2 James Rajala 34
3 Steve Rice 36
4 Brian Carmichael 36
Flight 3 Net
Pos. Player Score
1 Doug Wolfe 33
2 David Marquis 34
3 Richard Garland 34
4 Phil Vesaas 35
Flight 4 Net
Pos. Player Score
1 Perry Pitschka 29
2 Matthew Connors 31
3 Greg Howells 32
4 Curtis Johnson 33
North
Flight 1 Net
Pos. Player Score
1 Alex Marolt 35
2 Corey Johnson 35
3 Paul Heida 35
4 Arthur Baccam 37
Flight 2 Net
Pos. Player Score
1 Andy Edwards 33
2 Dave Tell 34
3 Benjamin Verbick 34
4 Daryl Krech 35
Flight 3 Net
Pos. Player Score
1Jim Traver 31
2 Larry Trapp 34
3 Kevin LaPlante 34
4 William Miazga 34
Flight 4 Net
Pos. Player Score
1 Tomm Berquist 32
2 Stephen Bauer 33
3 Scott Wellan 34
4 Tom Larson 35
East
Flight 1 Net
Pos. Player Score
1 Paul-G Nelson 36
2 Colton Allen 37
3 Mark Rezac 37
4 Topher Baron 37
Flight 2 Net
Pos. Player Score
1 Max Rathman 32
2 Alex Spehar 34
3 Bruce Emerson 35
4 Carlos Wolle 36
Flight 3 Net
Pos. Player Score
1 Scott Lewis 33
2 Mike Julkowski 35
3 Jeff Ammann 36
4 Justin Herzog 36
Flight 4 Net
Pos. Player Score
1 Gary Julkowski 31
2 James Myhrer 35
3 Paul Christenson 35
4 Spike Therrien 36

Purse

$31.00
$25.00
$19.00

Purse
$37.00
$31.00
$25.00
$19.00

Purse
$37.00
$31.00
$25.00
$19.00

Purse
$37.00
$31.00
$25.00
$19.00
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$37.00
$31.00
$25.00
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$37.00
$31.00
$25.00
$19.00
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$37.00
$31.00
$25.00
$19.00

Purse
$37.00
$31.00
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$37.00
$31.00
$25.00
$19.00

Purse
$37.00
$31.00
$25.00
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$37.00
$31.00
$25.00
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Purse
$37.00
$31.00
$25.00
$19.00

Gross Skins
Player
Rod Sandstrom

Net Skins

Player

Josh Puffer

Ryan Connors
Alex Johnson
Matthew Julkowski
Brian Zimmerman

Proxies
Player

Chad Peterson
Doug Wolfe

Gross Skins
Player

Paul Heida
Alex Marolt
Travis Hess

Net Skins
Player

Tom Brigl
Kevin LaPlante
Peyton Nash
Brian Keefe

Proxies

Player

Steven Neutzling
Larry Trapp

Gross Skins
Player

Chris Fenwick
Robert Erickson

Net Skins
Player

Richard Krogh
Jarod Julkowski
Brian Waytashek
Rick Sandeen

Proxies

Player

Mike Konieczny
Adam Lunde

Birdie on 4

Eagle on 3
Double Eagle on 6
Double Eagle on 1
Eagle on 9
Double Eagle on 8

Hole
3w
8w

Birdie on 3
Birdie on 2
Birdie on 1

Eagle on 6
Eagle on 9
Double Eagle on 3
Eagle on 2

Hole
6N

Birdie on 8
Birdie on 7

Eagleon 7
Eagleon 3
Eagleon 9
Eagleon 5

Hole
3E
7E

Purse

$170.00

Purse
$53.00
$53.00
$53.00
$53.00
$53.00

Purse
$25.00
$25.00

Purse
$63.00
$63.00
$63.00

Purse
$72.00
$72.00
$72.00
$72.00

Purse
$25.00
$25.00

Purse
$92.00
$92.00

Purse
$81.00
$81.00
$81.00
$81.00

Purse
$25.00
$25.00
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