

April 30, 2025 LG/LN Results

West

Flight 1 Gross

Pos.	Player	Score	Purse
1	Mike Christensen	37	\$37.00
2	Sam Shafer	37	\$31.00
3	Pete Collins	39	\$25.00
4	Chad Coleman	40	\$19.00

Flight 1 Net

Pos.	Player	Score	Purse
1	Steve Albertson	33	
2	Jon Glotzbach	37	\$31.00
3	Brad Marlowe	37	\$25.00
4	Rod Sandstrom	37	\$19.00

Gross Skins

Player	Hole	Purse
Rod Sandstrom	Birdie on 4	\$170.00

Flight 2 Gross

Pos.	Player	Score	Purse
1	Kenneth Havlik	40	\$37.00
2	Anthony Green	42	\$31.00
3	Rick McElvain	42	\$25.00
4	Jim Lawler	43	\$19.00

Flight 2 Net

Pos.	Player	Score	Purse
1	Pete Becken	34	\$37.00
2	James Rajala	34	\$31.00
3	Steve Rice	36	\$25.00
4	Brian Carmichael	36	\$19.00

Net Skins

Player	Hole	Purse
Josh Puffer	Eagle on 3	\$53.00
Ryan Connors	Double Eagle on 6	\$53.00
Alex Johnson	Double Eagle on 1	\$53.00
Matthew Julkowski	Eagle on 9	\$53.00
Brian Zimmerman	Double Eagle on 8	\$53.00

Flight 3 Gross

Pos.	Player	Score	Purse
1	Paul Hadden	42	\$37.00
2	Terry Mruz	42	\$31.00
3	Dennis Melland	43	\$25.00
4	Jeff Thomas	44	\$19.00

Flight 3 Net

Pos.	Player	Score	Purse
1	Doug Wolfe	33	\$37.00
2	David Marquis	34	\$31.00
3	Richard Garland	34	\$25.00
4	Phil Vesaas	35	\$19.00

Proxies

Player	Hole	Purse
Chad Peterson	3W	\$25.00
Doug Wolfe	8W	\$25.00

Flight 4 Gross

Pos.	Player	Score	Purse
1	Paul Pitschka	45	\$37.00
2	Bob Gallagher	45	\$31.00
3	Brian Zimmerman	47	\$25.00
4	Thomas Martin	47	\$19.00

Flight 4 Net

Pos.	Player	Score	Purse
1	Perry Pitschka	29	\$37.00
2	Matthew Connors	31	\$31.00
3	Greg Howells	32	\$25.00
4	Curtis Johnson	33	\$19.00

North

Flight 1 Gross

Pos.	Player	Score	Purse
1	Andy LaHoud	36	\$37.00
2	Scott Peterson	37	\$31.00
3	Ryan Reider	38	\$25.00
4	Jon Grandell	39	\$19.00

Flight 1 Net

Pos.	Player	Score	Purse
1	Alex Marolt	35	\$37.00
2	Corey Johnson	35	\$31.00
3	Paul Heida	35	\$25.00
4	Arthur Baccam	37	\$19.00

Gross Skins

Player	Hole	Purse
Paul Heida	Birdie on 3	\$63.00
Alex Marolt	Birdie on 2	\$63.00
Travis Hess	Birdie on 1	\$63.00

Flight 2 Gross

Pos.	Player	Score	Purse
1	Steven Neutzling	35	\$37.00
2	Jeff Schlieff	39	\$31.00
3	Bryan Strotbeck	40	\$25.00
4	Josh Anderson	41	\$19.00

Flight 2 Net

Pos.	Player	Score	Purse
1	Andy Edwards	33	\$37.00
2	Dave Tell	34	\$31.00
3	Benjamin Verbick	34	\$25.00
4	Daryl Krech	35	\$19.00

Net Skins

Player	Hole	Purse
Tom Brigl	Eagle on 6	\$72.00
Kevin LaPlante	Eagle on 9	\$72.00
Peyton Nash	Double Eagle on 3	\$72.00
Brian Keefe	Eagle on 2	\$72.00

Flight 3 Gross

Pos.	Player	Score	Purse
1	Ken Skok	39	\$37.00
2	John Nelson	41	\$31.00
3	Aaron Gigler	44	\$25.00
4	Cary Abraham	44	\$19.00

Flight 3 Net

Pos.	Player	Score	Purse
1	Jim Traver	31	\$37.00
2	Larry Trapp	34	\$31.00
3	Kevin LaPlante	34	\$25.00
4	William Miazga	34	\$19.00

Proxies

Player	Hole	Purse
Steven Neutzling	6N	\$25.00
Larry Trapp	8N	\$25.00

Flight 4 Gross

Pos.	Player	Score	Purse
1	Randy Johnson	42	\$37.00
2	Greg Baron	45	\$31.00
3	Tim Meuleners	45	\$25.00
4	Mike Worthington	46	\$19.00

Flight 4 Net

Pos.	Player	Score	Purse
1	Tomm Berquist	32	\$37.00
2	Stephen Bauer	33	\$31.00
3	Scott Wellan	34	\$25.00
4	Tom Larson	35	\$19.00

East

Flight 1 Gross

Pos.	Player	Score	Purse
1	Sam Miller	36	\$37.00
2	Blake Onkka	36	\$31.00
3	Todd Fenwick	36	\$25.00
4	Yarri Bryn	37	\$19.00

Flight 1 Net

Pos.	Player	Score	Purse
1	Paul-G Nelson	36	\$37.00
2	Colton Allen	37	\$31.00
3	Mark Rezac	37	\$25.00
4	Topher Baron	37	\$19.00

Gross Skins

Player	Hole	Purse
Chris Fenwick	Birdie on 8	\$92.00
Robert Erickson	Birdie on 7	\$92.00

Flight 2 Gross

Pos.	Player	Score	Purse
1	Ben Manthey	37	\$37.00
2	Jay Ricci	37	\$31.00
3	Jerry Parrott	40	\$25.00
4	Mark Salchert	40	\$19.00

Flight 2 Net

Pos.	Player	Score	Purse
1	Max Rathman	32	\$37.00
2	Alex Spehar	34	\$31.00
3	Bruce Emerson	35	\$25.00
4	Carlos Wolle	36	\$19.00

Net Skins

Player	Hole	Purse
Richard Krogh	Eagle on 7	\$81.00
Jarod Julkowski	Eagle on 3	\$81.00
Brian Waytashek	Eagle on 9	\$81.00
Rick Sandeen	Eagle on 5	\$81.00

Flight 3 Gross

Pos.	Player	Score	Purse
1	Edward Letcher	42	\$37.00
2	Tim Ley	43	\$31.00
3	Gary Anderson	44	\$25.00
4	Charlie Steidl	44	\$19.00

Flight 3 Net

Pos.	Player	Score	Purse
1	Scott Lewis	33	\$37.00
2	Mike Julkowski	35	\$31.00
3	Jeff Ammann	36	\$25.00
4	Justin Herzog	36	\$19.00

Proxies

Player	Hole	Purse
Mike Konieczny	3E	\$25.00
Adam Lunde	7E	\$25.00

Flight 4 Gross

Pos.	Player	Score	Purse
1	Richard Krogh	44	\$37.00
2	JP Jensen	45	\$31.00
3	Curt Routhie	48	\$25.00
4	Jamie Law	48	\$19.00

Flight 4 Net

Pos.	Player	Score	Purse
1	Gary Julkowski	31	\$37.00
2	James Myhrer	35	\$31.00
3	Paul Christenson	35	\$25.00
4	Spike Therrien	36	\$19.00